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Studio Chassé
Winter/Spring 2026 Calendar
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JANUARY

Th Jan 1 Tuition Installment 2 of 4 Due

Mon Jan 12 Winter/Spring classes Begin

FEBRUARY

Sun Feb 1 Tuition Installment 3 of 4 Due

Sun Feb 15 Spring Showcase Decision & Costume
Deposit Due

MARCH

Sun Mar 1 Tuition Installment 4 of 4 Due

Mon Mar 9 Summer Enrollment Opens to Current
Students

Mon Mar 23 Summer Enrollment Opens to the
Community

APRIL

Wed Apr 1 Showcase Tuition Installment 1 of 2 Due

Mon Apr 6 - Th April 9 Make-up classes for snow days

Fri Apr 10 No Classes

Mon Apr 13 Spring Showcase Rehearsals Begin

Mon Apr 13 - Fri May 1 Only 1 Absence Per Class Allowed during
These 3 Weeks of Showcase Rehearsals

MAY

Fri May 1 Showcase Tuition Installment 2 of 2 Due

Mon May 4 - Sat May 16 All Rehearsals Mandatory for Showcase

Sat May 16 Dress Rehearsal at FCHS 10am - 6pm

Sun May 17 Showcase at FCHS 12:30pm & 2:30pm

Mon May 18 - Sun Jun 7 Studio Chassé CLOSED for Summer Prep


